Cambridge Networks Day - 8 May 2015

09:30

09:50

10:00

11:00

11:20

12:00

12:40

Coffee & Registration

Welcome

Uri Alon

Evolutionary tradeoffs and the geometry of biological phenotype space
Coffee

Petter Holme

Temporal networks of human interaction

Peter Csermely
Dynamic adaptation of complex networks to changes of their environment

Poster Orals

13:00 Buffet Lunch & Posters

14:30

15:10

15:50

16:10

16:50

17:30

Uri Alon
Why truly innovative science demands a leap into the unknown

James Bagrow
Shadow Networks: Discovering Hidden Nodes With Models of Information Flow

Coffee

Francseco lorio
Fast functional rewiring of large biological networks

Daniele Quercia
Computational Urban “Science”

Closing Remarks & Poster Prize



