Cambridge Networks Day - 8 May 2015

09:30	Coffee & Registration
09:50	Welcome
10:00	<u>Uri Alon</u> Evolutionary tradeoffs and the geometry of biological phenotype space
11:00	Coffee
11:20	Petter Holme Temporal networks of human interaction
12:00	Peter Csermely Dynamic adaptation of complex networks to changes of their environment
12:40	Poster Orals
13:00 B	uffet Lunch & Posters
14:30	<u>Uri Alon</u> Why truly innovative science demands a leap into the unknown
15:10	<u>James Bagrow</u> Shadow Networks: Discovering Hidden Nodes With Models of Information Flow
15:50	Coffee
16:10	Francseco Iorio Fast functional rewiring of large biological networks
16:50	<u>Daniele Quercia</u> Computational Urban "Science"
17:30	Closing Remarks & Poster Prize